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7. List ALL directors (names and addresses). Rl Corporations MUST list at least THREE directors.
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8. Registered Agent in Rhode Igland. This information is cumently of record in the Department of State. Changes require filing Form 641.

Under penalty of perjury, | declare and affirm that | have examined this report, including any accompanying schedules and
statements, and that all statements contained herein are true and correct.

This report must be signed by either the President, Vice-President, Secretary, Assistant Secretary, Treasurer, duly Authorized Representetive, Receiver or Trustee.
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President
Marc Dupuis

marc@dupuisoil.com

Vice President
Frederick Reinhardt
freinhardt@navigantcu.org

Vice President
Frederick Hall

rickfdb@aol.com

Vice President/Secretary
Peter Baziotis, MD

pebaz@aol.com

Treasurer
Kevin Burns

kburns@bankri.com

Assistant Treasurer
Bintou Chatterton

bintou@chattertonins.com

Past President
Rebecca Book

rebecca.book@pcu.org

2018 Jim Briden

jbriden@blaislaw.com

2016 Douglas Brown

browndougt@gmail.com

2016 Jevon Chan

jevon{@tai-o.com
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YMCA of PAWTUCKET, INC.

2016 Officers and Directors
rrevLxeculive Officers****

Public Copy

O: 722-0080 F.: 727-7538 C: 639-7365
Dupuis Qil, 401 Walcott Street, Pawtucket, Rl 02861

O: 2334305 F: 233-0700 C: 374-6865
26 Fenwick Road, Riverside, Rl 02915
H 638-5783 C: 265-5087

137 Ferry Landing Circle, Portsmouth, RI 02871

O: 520-5616 F: 726-5501 C:
200 Main Street, Suite 220, Pawtucket, Rl 02860
Pawtucket, Rl 02860

O: 574-1683 F: 456-5058 C: 649-2840
Bank of Rhode Island, One Turks Head Place, Providence, Rl 02903

O 722-6010 F 722-6072 C: 996-0856
99 Jay Street, Rumford, Rl 02916
0. 726-7019 F: 7294171 C 378-4689

Pawtucket Credit Union, 1200 Central Avenue Pawtucket, Rl 02861

**ex Directors***+

O 7231122 F: 7266140 C: 323-8641
BC&CC, LLP, 150 Main Street, Pawtucket, Rl 02860

O: 769-8100 x228 F: 766-4973 C: 401-486-7205
Keough Kirby Associates, Inc. 68 Cumberland St. P.O. Box 1
Woonsocket, Rl 02895

O 724-7514 F 724-7514 C 935-3704
The TAI-O Group, Real Estate Development, 521 Roosevelt Ave

Central Falls, Rl 02863

Jun 20 16
o HEYD2,

0=0ffice; F=Fax; C=Cell; H=Home



2017 Debra Foley
dfoley@agcollette.com

2018 Joshua Giraldo
jgiraldo{@centralfallsri.us

2017 Mark House
mhouse@esm-inc.com

2018 William Hunt
whunt@butlerandmessier.net

2017 Dana Newbrook
newbrookd@gmail.com

2017 Robert Oster
rdoesq@yahoo.com

2017 Rev. Dr. George Peters
geo47Peters@amail.com

2018 Antonio Pires
apires1@cox.net
apires{@pawtucketri.com

2019 Edna S. Poulin

ednaspoulin@aol.com

2017 Susan Reed
sreed{@pawtucketlibrary.org

2016 Timothy Reichardt
treichardt@nbic.com

2016 Eileen Ryan-Saeger
esaeger13@cox.net

2019 Kevin Tracy
kevin.p.tracy@baml.com

2016 Mary Varr
mvarr@whscda.org

Board Roster
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O: 401-642-4734 F: 401-727-4000 C; 401-225-6655
Collette Vacations, 162 Middle Street, Pawtucket, Rl 02860
Q: 401-390-1899 F: C: 401-390-1899
1 Star Street, Pawtucket, Rl 02860

O: 401-725-6860 F: 401-727-1849 C: 401-749-6757
Resource Controls, 474 Broadway, Pawtucket, Rl 02860

O 728-3200 x157 F: 727-7690 C: 829-7750
Butler and Messier, 1401 Newport Ave, Pawtucket, Rl 02861

O 401-728-2560 F: C 728-2560
ai designs, Itd, 50 Staples Road, Cumberland, Rl 02864-1420

C:

O: 724-2400 F: 724-1188 C: 527-8259
Oster Law Offices, P.O. Box 22003, Lincoln, Rl 02865
H 438-8672 C: 440-4764
H: 286 Wilson Ave: Rumford, Rl 02916

H: 723-4743 C: 663-5729
29 Arland Drive, Pawtucket, Rl 02861

H 725-7708 C: 556-5377

68 Notre Dame Street, Central Falls, Rl 02863

O 725-3714x202 F: 728-2170
Pawtucket Public Library, 13 Summer SC 524-2702

O 495-0755 F 4959755 C 401-524-2702
Narragansett Bay Ins, Co, P.O. box 820, Pawtucket, Rl 02862
O 282-7886 F 282-7380 C 965-6829
12 Joann Drive, Barrington,Rl 02806

O: 278-5520 F. 278-3211
Bank of America, 100 Westminster St. Mail Stop: RT1-536-10-02

O: 769-1850 F: 769-1854

Woonsocket Head Start; 204 Warwick Ave, Woonsocket, Rl 02895

Providence, Rl 02903 C: 835-2215
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